2aliga Benjamin y 3a Alevin

Vinaros, 3/12/2023

Prueba 13
03/12/2023 - 10:55

Fem., 200m Estilos

12 afios
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

1 ARNAL CARDOSA, Valeria
3 BROCH ALBERRO, Amanda
4 MORENO TUZON, Regina

5 BESALDUCH VILA, Erika

Serie 2 de 2

1 SEGARRA BAYARRI, Neus
2 NUNEZ SANCHEZ, Ainhoa
3 MOSCARDO VIDAL, Martina
4 ICHIM, Patricia

5 BERNAT MEZQUITA, Carla
6 GONZALEZ PITARCH, Carla
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C.N. Vila-Real
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Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natacion
Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natacion

C.N. Benicarlo

Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natacion
C.N. Vinaros

C.N. Vinaros

C.N. Vila-Real

C.N. Vila-Real

3:47.13
5:49.02

4:00.27
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4:02.65

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086
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